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CITY, COUNTRY

TOURNAMENT DATES

s'Hertogenbosch, The Nederland 6-12 June 2022

SURFACE
Grass

Libema Open

TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
€ 725,540

| STATUS| NAT |
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SEEDED PLAYERS

PRIZE MONEY

POINTS

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

WITHDRAWALS

® N UNWNBE

MEDVEDEYV, Daniil 2
AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix 9

FRITZ, Taylor

DE MINAUR, Alex
KHACHANOV, Karen
VAN DE ZANDSCHULP, Botic

PAUL, Tommy

BROOKSBY, Jenson

WINNER
FINALIST
SEMI-FINALIST

QUARTER-FINALIST
SECOND ROUND

FIRST ROUND

€ 98,580
€ 57,505
€ 33,805
€ 19,595
€11,375

€ 6,950 0
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FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE |

Alejandro Tabilo - 82

][ ATP SUPERVISOR(S) |

Carlos Sanches
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